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University of Akron Campbell Invitational - 1/16/2026

Timing/Results by www.FinishTiming.com

Stile Field House, University of Akron

Results - Event Order
 

Event 4  Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Kent State JRBath, Ayden1 7.85q

Ashland SOAllen, Ty2 8.05q

Kent State SRSiyoum, Zamen3 8.09q

Kent State FRDillen, Jack4 8.16q

Walsh SOBrown, Joel5 8.17q

Ashland FRHague, Caleb6 8.30q

Walsh FRShook, Garrett7 8.31q

Ashland SRKing, Isiah8 8.32q

Kent State SOHarkelroad, Beau9 8.35

Oakland FRLegg-Carr, Kayson10 8.40

Ashland JRBrowning, Ethan11 8.43

York Univers FRPinceau, Samuel12 8.44

Walsh SORodstrom, Aiden13 8.47

Oakland SOGraham, Austin14 8.53

Ashland JRCollier, Malachi15 8.64

Akron FRFrank, Olin16 8.73

Walsh FRWalker, Kyson17 8.75

Kent State SOEnander, Joel18 8.76

Westminster JRMull, Jake19 9.04

Marietta SOFertig, Gunner20 9.17

West Virgini SOYeager, Alan21 9.17

Walsh SOThomas, Kolton22 9.18

Marietta JRBays, Hayden23 9.53

Westminster FRFriday, Jackson24 9.60

Westminster JRPiraino, Gino25 18.74

 
Event 3  Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Kent State JRNestor, Alexa1 8.66q

Kent State JRHammonds, Gabrielle2 8.68q

Kent State JRGrover, Shelby3 8.74q

Kent State JRCarboncini, Matilde4 8.77q

Kent State SRDunaway, Keeli5 8.87q

Hillsdale SOChappelle, Sarah6 8.90q

Akron SRNwokike, Adaeze7 8.97q

Kent State JRDeConinck, Svenia8 8.98q

Robert Morri SOMobley, Penelope9 9.01

Robert Morri JRBenton, Ny'Asia10 9.11

York UniversBobb, Mikeisha11 9.12

Ashland JRSmith, Odessa12 9.15

Oakland JRAnderson, Kylei13 9.22

York Univers JREdison-Edebor, Abieyuwa14 9.29

Hillsdale FRSchmoll, Adella15 9.39

Cleveland St SOLamp, Trinity16 9.41

Ashland JRFields, Kara17 9.42

Oakland FRBohn, Natalia18 9.44

Ursuline (Oh SOBanks, Aaliyah19 9.49

Hillsdale FRWhitley, Bristol20 9.51

Walsh FRHochdoeffer, Lara21 9.57

Hillsdale JRHipkins, Nola22 9.87

Cleveland St SRMcardle, Jillian23 10.08

Westminster SREssey, Ryann24 10.10

Cleveland St SOCruz, Morgyn25 10.25

Walsh FRBerger, Kendra26 10.36

Walsh SOSmith, Porter27 10.51

Walsh SOMiller, Kyla28 11.06

Westminster FRMcClish, Lizzie29 11.12

Cleveland St SORadeff-Koonce, Zuriah30 11.21

Walsh SRMilner, Hailey31 11.24

Hillsdale SOWilson, Aubrie32 11.46

Ashland SOStallard, Joyce33 12.16

 
Event 2  Men 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
Kent State JRCallahan Jr., Sean1 6.71q

West Virgini FRCastriota, Luis2 6.80q

Akron JRJordan, Aljernun (Aj)3 6.82q

Kent State FRSakala, Chaz4 6.85q

Akron JRGittens JR, Rennie5 6.88q

Kent State FRGruss, Ryan6 6.88q

York Univers SOChristian, Cameron7 6.89q

Ashland SRWahl, Joe8 6.97q

Ashland SOKeith, Trinity9 6.98

Hillsdale FRMagwenzi, Watson10 6.99

Walsh SOKessler, Nathan11 7.01

York UniversDe La Cruz, Addison12 7.03

Ashland JRMann, Liam13 7.05

Ashland FRMcIntosh, Joe14 7.06

Capital JRSouare, Cheik15 7.06

Ashland SOJuillet, Hanania16 7.10

Walsh SOBasham, Carson17 7.10

Hillsdale SOJones, Sam18 7.11

York UniversOduah, Ebube19 7.12

Unattached SRDeFrange, Cooper20 7.12

Unattached FRPrisby, Malachi21 7.14

Kent State SOPater, Ethan22 7.15

Hillsdale FRSellers, Cam23 7.15

York Univers SOChoumbe Yami, Brandon24 7.15

Ashland FRSmith, Jaiden25 7.17

West Virgini SOKelsic, Malik26 7.17

Ashland FRPetrus, Connor27 7.19

Ashland FRLutz, Jon28 7.20

Ashland FRHolbrook, Jacob29 7.22

Oakland SOBryan, Evan30 7.23

Lake Erie FRMathis, Charles31 7.23

Walsh SONovak, Jack32 7.24

Ursuline (Oh SOMiller, Quincy33 7.27

Ursuline (Oh FRHenry, Jaaden34 7.28

Kent State JRHall, Amare35 7.30

Walsh FRMiller, Tyler36 7.30

Marietta SRSiegler, Matthew37 7.32
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Men 60 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Kent State SOTyrrell, Linkon38 7.34

Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper39 7.36

Westminster FRMaderitz, Robert40 7.36

Marietta FRKelley, Rayshawn41 7.36

Ashland FRBoehmer, Ed42 7.36

Walsh FRWalker, Kyson43 7.38

Westminster JRMull, Jake44 7.39

Lake Erie SOMaxwell, Tyleik45 7.40

Westminster FRWatson, Imari46 7.40

Unattached SRLee, Shang-En47 7.46

Ashland JRChester, Jayden48 7.52

Lake Erie FRGrant, Hayden49 7.52

Akron FROderkirk, Aiden50 7.54

Walsh SORodstrom, Aiden51 7.55

Westminster SRWhite, Ben52 7.56

Marietta FRMoore, Caleb53 7.59

Walsh SOSharp, Jeremy54 7.63

Ashland JRMullen, Gavin55 7.78

Lake Erie JRChingaipe, Henry56 7.81

Marietta SOFalls, Logan57 7.85

Marietta SOLewis, Benny58 7.88

 
Event 1  Women 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
York UniversWilliams, Shanice1 7.43q

Hillsdale FRRoessner, Anna2 7.52q

Akron FRBranham-Patrick, Te'Aira3 7.55q

Robert Morri SORobinson, Hayzes4 7.62q

York Univers SRBrown, Janae5 7.71q

West Virgini FRJaf-Ogunlayi, Temi6 7.75q

Ashland FREvans, Leila7 7.77q

York Univers SRQuaidoo, Alexandra8 7.77q

Ursuline (Oh SRMcgill, Keyonna9 7.78

Kent State FRHarper, Lily10 7.80

Ashland JRRios, Hailey11 7.81

Hillsdale SRMinning, Lucy12 7.82

Akron SOMoore, Mariyah13 7.83

Ashland FRWims, Alexis14 7.85

Akron SOSwallow, Isabella15 7.87

Ashland SOChenevey, Brianna16 7.88

Akron FRSmith, Ivy17 7.91

Kent State SOMassey, Nia18 7.92

York Univers FRSleath, Kyla19 7.93

Robert Morri SOZephirin, Erin20 7.96

Cleveland St SOSanders, Emma21 7.96

Ashland SOWojton, Medgine22 7.98

Robert Morri SODade, A'Zyia23 8.01

Kent State SOEiland, Laila24 8.02

West Virgini FRLing, Akeelah25 8.04

Hillsdale SRLamoreaux, Anna26 8.04

Robert Morri SRMonz, Dea27 8.05

Ashland JRShimp, Cassidy28 8.06

Ashland JRSheppert, Sidney29 8.06

Robert Morri SOMobley, Penelope30 8.09

Ashland FRWalter, Vivian31 8.10

Robert Morri JRBenton, Ny'Asia32 8.11

Capital FRJackson, Kaylee33 8.13

Walsh FRHall, Isis34 8.16

Cleveland St SRMorris, Madison35 8.21

Canisius FRKeenan, Charlotte36 8.25

Robert Morri SOGranteed, Isabella37 8.27

Lake Erie SOGhide-Bryan, Genesis38 8.28

Ashland FRApple, Morgan39 8.29

Cleveland St JRMatlock, Ky'Renae40 8.30

Westminster JRZendron, Jenna41 8.35

Walsh FRBaker, Brooklyn42 8.45

Ashland FRLattimer, Sydney43 8.47

West Virgini FRJoof, Rohey44 8.48

Marietta SOGray, Sadie45 8.50

Walsh FRGates, Emma46 8.65

Canisius JRTracy, Jocelyn47 9.20

 
Event 12  Men 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State SRBa, Baidy1 4:10.07

4:10.062 (4:10.062)

Akron JRKirui, Titus2 4:11.47

4:11.467 (4:11.467)

Ashland JRVales, Zach3 4:18.17

4:18.161 (4:18.161)

Kent State FRWise, Gabriel4 4:19.28

4:19.278 (4:19.278)

Ashland SRGeist, Braeden5 4:19.69

4:19.690 (4:19.690)

Mount Union SRUlrich, Stephen6 4:20.30

Walsh SRKeverkamp, Lukas7 4:20.64

Hillsdale SOPhillips, Gabriel8 4:21.17

4:21.163 (4:21.163)

Walsh JRSchoelles, Kayden9 4:21.34

4:21.337 (4:21.337)

Oakland FRMcLaughlin, Collin10 4:21.51

Ashland JRPeck, Eli11 x4:21.70

4:21.700 (4:21.700)

Walsh JRPumneo, Brody12 x4:23.29

4:23.288 (4:23.288)

Oakland SOFarmer, Collin13 4:24.21

Mount Union SOBoyce, Cohen14 4:25.51

Ashland SRSnopik, Michael15 x4:25.65

4:25.647 (4:25.647)

Ashland SOThomas, Sam16 x4:26.11

4:26.107 (4:26.107)

Walsh FRZuercher, Ruairi17 x4:26.41

Mount Union SOKapper, Jake18 x4:27.70

Walsh JRPapas, Theo19 x4:28.14

4:28.138 (4:28.138)
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Finals ...   (Event 12  Men 1 Mile Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Canisius FRMahoney, Jaxyn20 4:29.22

Ashland JRThress, Colton21 x4:29.39

4:29.390 (4:29.390)

Ashland SOTaylor, Wes22 x4:30.25

4:30.247 (4:30.247)

Canisius FRNesbit, Jack23 4:30.48

Ohio RC FRGomez, Derek24 4:30.70

Oakland FRAbukaram, Mamdouh25 x4:32.16

Unattached SRGallagher, Braedan26 4:32.38

Ashland SOMcHolm, Gabe27 x4:33.69

Ashland JRSalvucci, Matthew28 x4:33.71

Mount Union JRFrance, Marek29 x4:34.25

Walsh JRPapas, Spiro30 x4:35.13

4:35.122 (4:35.122)

Ashland JRFinnegan, Huck31 x4:35.63

Lake Erie SRMichaelis, Bryce32 4:38.73

Ashland SOSchumacher, Justin33 x4:40.03

Ashland SOGall, Andrew34 x4:41.00

Mount Union JRCabrera, Caleb35 x4:41.51

Westminster JRKoehler, Dalton36 4:42.31

Ashland SRTaylor, Joey37 x4:47.38

Ashland FRSampson, Chaden38 x4:47.44

Marietta FRUptain, Hunter39 4:59.93

Marietta SOWesterman, Aiden40 5:01.42

Marietta FRBertolino, Ryan41 x5:01.94

Ashland SOAdams, Maxx42 x5:08.24

Marietta SOHernandez, Kevin43 x5:13.28

Lake Erie FRMolnar, John44 5:27.00

 
Event 11  Women 1 Mile Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Robert Morri SRDill, Julia1 5:03.11

Kent State FRDunifer, Camille2 5:08.65

Robert Morri SOJury, Sara3 5:09.42

Mount Union JRDennison, Savannah4 5:10.14

Ursuline (Oh SRDornbirer, Jocelyn5 5:12.34

Ashland SRLemon, Emilie6 5:12.57

Ashland SRSievert, Hope7 5:15.29

Oakland SORice, Abigail8 5:15.62

Ashland FRParrett, Ava9 x5:17.82

Walsh SRMenegay, Bailey10 5:23.57

Ashland JRElson, Madilyn11 x5:24.00

Cleveland St JRKeller, Natalie12 5:24.11

Oakland JRLemke, Mackenzie13 5:25.32

Robert Morri SRCroco, Alyssa14 x5:25.85

Cleveland St FRCrissman, Kayla15 5:30.53

Mount Union JRHennessey, Taylor16 5:32.07

Ashland FRImmel, Zurina17 x5:32.86

Ashland JRColeman, Molly18 x5:33.66

Ursuline (Oh SOLane, Katie19 5:33.98

Walsh SOWillett, Eloise20 5:34.53

Robert Morri FRRodriguez, Tessa21 x5:34.96

Canisius JRCalkins, Payton22 5:35.29

Ursuline (Oh JRWeisz, Dominique23 x5:35.41

Kent State FRSinton, Emily24 5:35.51

Mount Union FRCicco, Renee25 x5:35.74

Ashland SRHeinzerling, Brenna26 x5:35.98

Ashland JRBero, Lauren27 x5:36.43

Cleveland St SOEvans, Aubrey28 x5:37.04

Mount Union FRReardon, Brooke29 x5:37.78

Oakland FRHall, Maggie30 x5:38.00

Walsh FRIson, Katie31 x5:38.71

Walsh SRSoehnlen, Molly32 x5:38.76

Mount Union SOAmes, Jada33 x5:40.16

Walsh FRIson, Hannah34 x5:41.02

Robert Morri SOPost, Ashley35 x5:41.08

Ashland FRStaley, Kimberly36 x5:41.57

Kent State SRKuehner, Nicole37 x5:41.76

Canisius JRHerman, Ella38 5:42.30

Robert Morri SOMariana, Angelique39 x5:42.34

Westminster SRCurtis, Monica40 5:43.56

Ashland JRWise, Emma41 x5:43.98

Ashland SRPalmer, Jaelyn42 x5:44.87

Marietta SOHelmick, Audrey43 5:45.99

Mount Union SOD'Amico, Gabby44 x5:48.78

Canisius FRGullo, Julia45 x5:50.63

Ashland FRByler, Natalie46 x5:52.33

Ashland SRArtino, Analeise47 x5:53.37

Westminster FRPuhalla, Zoe48 5:54.94

Mount Union SRWachhaus, Casey49 x5:57.09

Mount Union SOSchwall, Kailyn50 x6:00.37

West Virgini FRAbascal, Gisele51 6:09.73

Mount Union FRCross, Lily52 x6:10.30

West Virgini JRAdkins, Baylee53 6:12.12

Mount Union FRYannascoli, Milana54 x6:23.08

West Virgini FREmelike, Sarah55 x6:45.28

Walsh JRBentzel, Georgia56 x6:45.56

Ursuline (Oh FRPearson, Hannah57 x6:49.65

 
Event 8  Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State SOCoates, Micah1 48.82

Akron JRStyles, Andrew2 48.83

Ashland SRWahl, Joe3 48.86

Kent State JRMiller, Owen4 49.32

Kent State FRGraessle, Evan5 x49.33

Ashland JRTurner, Brian6 49.69

Kent State SRDoyle, Logan7 x49.75

Kent State JRBoland, Connor8 x49.76

Hillsdale FRWidolff, Wyatt9 49.91

Hillsdale FRPolizzi, Jack10 50.14

York UniversIreland, Michael11 50.16

Ohio Speed A JREugene, Isaac12 50.21

York Univers JRSt Louis-Evans, Jesse13 50.26

Westminster FRKovell, Zachary14 50.37

West Virgini FRFox-Byrne, Callum15 50.45
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Finals ...   (Event 8  Men 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Hillsdale SOTarrant, Zealand16 x50.83

Ursuline (Oh JREarnest, Micah17 50.85

Westminster FRStebick, Aaron18 51.07

Walsh SOHarris, Quade19 51.20

West Virgini SOSingleton, Day'Vonne20 51.27

Walsh SRSavage, Braedon21 51.43

Ursuline (Oh FRDefibaugh, Dillon22 51.76

Marietta JRKing, Max23 51.82

Marietta FRLindsay, Zavier24 52.02

Ashland FRStearns, Trevor25 x52.04

York Univers SODi Florio, Alex26 52.60

Walsh FRSwallen, Trystan27 x52.81

Unattached SRWood, Treyce28 53.02

Ashland FRGoings, Jayden29 x53.75

Hillsdale SRConway, Colsen30 x53.88

Westminster FRDickart, Aaron31 x54.18

Westminster FRFriday, Jackson32 x55.54

Westminster FRMaher, Nathan33 x55.93

Marietta SOFehrman, Matthew34 x56.15

Ashland FRMaloney, Thomas35 x56.16

Walsh FRAngney, Collin36 x56.18

Lake Erie FRSmelser, Aaron37 56.35

Westminster JRCampbell, Cody--- DNF

 
Event 7  Women 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State JRChilton, Amryne1 54.97

Akron SRHorn, Vanessa2 55.76

Oakland SRLeahy, Catherine3 57.08

Ashland SRAvance, Jade4 57.57

Ashland SOChenevey, Brianna5 58.31

Ashland JRRosales, Jordan6 x58.55

Ashland FREvans, Leila7 x58.65

Cleveland St SOTodd, Olivia8 59.09

Hillsdale FRChurch, Jessica9 59.13

Hillsdale SRFederici, Francesca10 59.15

Hillsdale SOOverlease, Evelyn11 x59.52

Ashland JRWalker, Montana12 x59.59

Ursuline (Oh SOWehl, Eljoenai13 59.60

Ashland SOSaylor, Olivia14 x59.80

Oakland SOHerd, A'Naia15 59.89

Hillsdale FRKrutzik, Johana16 x59.92

West Virgini SOWoods, Jayla17 1:00.21

Capital SRDa Cunha, Maria18 1:00.27

Ashland FRWims, Alexis19 x1:00.72

Ashland FRStuckey, Adison20 x1:00.81

Cleveland St SRHoover, Leah21 1:00.87

Robert Morri JRDeming, Ava22 1:01.26

West Virgini FRPerez, Danielle23 1:01.66

West Virgini FRFletcher, Nacquelia24 x1:02.26

Robert Morri SRReynolds - Diaz, Ailena25 1:02.71

Ursuline (Oh FRElliott, Phebe26 1:02.84

Ursuline (Oh FRHarris-Welchans, Aubrey27 x1:02.91

Kent State FRDunifer, Camille28 1:03.01

Marietta JRMerickel, Sophi29 1:03.31

Kent State FRSinton, Emily30 x1:03.96

West Virgini FRDenMark, Amia31 x1:04.13

Ursuline (Oh JRMireles-Sanchez, Davinia32 x1:04.54

Westminster JRZendron, Jenna33 1:04.90

Cleveland St FRNgetich, Sophia34 x1:04.98

Westminster SREssey, Ryann35 1:05.37

Walsh FREmch, Megan36 1:05.83

Ursuline (Oh JRCaballero, Angelys37 x1:06.00

Westminster FRWeiland, Natalie38 x1:08.05

Marietta SOFranchino, Lillian39 1:08.81

Westminster SRPainter, Abigail40 x1:08.88

Lake Erie FRGardner, Sophie41 1:09.15

Robert Morri SRRadzyminski, Jordan42 x1:09.64

Robert Morri FRHerrle, Annabelle43 x1:11.65

Marietta SORandulic, Emily44 x1:12.83

Westminster FRMcClish, Lizzie45 x1:13.43

 
Event 4  Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State JRBath, Ayden1 7.88

Kent State SRSiyoum, Zamen2 8.15

Ashland SOAllen, Ty3 8.16

Ashland FRHague, Caleb4 8.22

Kent State FRDillen, Jack5 x8.23

Walsh SOBrown, Joel6 8.24

Ashland SRKing, Isiah7 x8.24

Walsh FRShook, Garrett8 8.37

 
Event 3  Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State JRNestor, Alexa1 8.61

Kent State JRHammonds, Gabrielle2 8.72

Kent State JRGrover, Shelby3 x8.73

Kent State JRCarboncini, Matilde4 x8.79

Kent State SRDunaway, Keeli5 x8.87

Hillsdale SOChappelle, Sarah6 8.89

Akron SRNwokike, Adaeze7 8.99

Kent State JRDeConinck, Svenia8 x9.03

 
Event 2  Men 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State JRCallahan Jr., Sean1 6.66

Akron JRJordan, Aljernun (Aj)2 6.76

Akron JRGittens JR, Rennie3 6.79

Kent State FRGruss, Ryan4 6.86

West Virgini FRCastriota, Luis5 6.87

Kent State FRSakala, Chaz6 x6.88

York Univers SOChristian, Cameron7 6.90
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Event 1  Women 60 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
York UniversWilliams, Shanice1 7.41

Hillsdale FRRoessner, Anna2 7.50

Akron FRBranham-Patrick, Te'Aira3 7.54

Robert Morri SORobinson, Hayzes4 7.62

York Univers SRBrown, Janae5 7.68

West Virgini FRJaf-Ogunlayi, Temi6 7.71

York Univers SRQuaidoo, Alexandra7 7.84

 
Event 10  Men 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hillsdale SRKuhn, Ross1 1:53.32

26.772 (26.772) 1:08.103 (41.331) 1:53.319 (45.216)

Oakland SOGrzymkowski, Pierce2 1:53.83

27.595 (27.595) 1:10.049 (42.454) 1:53.823 (43.774)

Akron FRMunroe, Ty3 1:54.03

29.060 (29.060) 1:11.229 (42.169) 1:54.025 (42.796)

Akron JRKirui, Titus4 1:54.14

27.440 (27.440) 1:09.391 (41.951) 1:54.132 (44.741)

Kent State SORieger, Preston5 1:54.16

26.923 (26.923) 1:09.321 (42.398) 1:54.155 (44.834)

Akron FRGahring, Owen6 x1:54.28

29.491 (29.491) 1:12.079 (42.588) 1:54.273 (42.194)

Akron FRCrump, Tayven7 x1:54.97

28.750 (28.750) 1:10.989 (42.239) 1:54.966 (43.977)

Mount Union SOBorland, Cale8 1:55.28

29.231 (29.231) 1:12.268 (43.037) 1:55.271 (43.003)

Kent State JRBost, Caleb9 1:55.93

27.279 (27.279) 1:10.559 (43.280) 1:55.921 (45.362)

Hillsdale FRThuet, Henry10 1:56.54

27.468 (27.468) 1:09.683 (42.215) 1:56.532 (46.849)

Walsh JRPumneo, Brody11 1:57.09

27.655 (27.655) 1:11.258 (43.603) 1:57.086 (45.828)

Oakland SODonovan, Tyler12 1:57.21

26.679 (26.679) 1:08.036 (41.357) 1:57.209 (49.173)

Canisius FRMahoney, Jaxyn13 1:57.31

30.135 (30.135) 1:14.860 (44.725) 1:57.303 (42.443)

Walsh JRSchoelles, Kayden14 1:57.80

28.270 (28.270) 1:12.826 (44.556) 1:57.792 (44.966)

Ursuline (Oh FRJeanneret, Ryan15 1:57.83

28.908 (28.908) 1:10.657 (41.749) 1:57.828 (47.171)

Mount Union JRBlake, Liam16 1:58.16

29.215 (29.215) 1:11.654 (42.439) 1:58.152 (46.498)

Mount Union FRHoffman, Austin17 x1:58.21

29.096 (29.096) 1:13.486 (44.390) 1:58.209 (44.723)

Oakland SONowik, Bryce18 x1:58.26

27.891 (27.891) 1:13.369 (45.478) 1:58.253 (44.884)

Mount Union SOSopchak, Matthew19 x1:58.53

29.526 (29.526) 1:13.743 (44.217) 1:58.528 (44.785)

Ashland JRVales, Zach20 1:58.94

26.985 (26.985) 1:09.982 (42.997) 1:58.936 (48.954)

West Virgini SOOjo, Emmanuel21 1:58.98

28.455 (28.455) 1:13.111 (44.656) 1:58.979 (45.868)

Canisius FRNesbit, Jack22 1:59.39

30.001 (30.001) 1:15.312 (45.311) 1:59.389 (44.077)

Kent State FRWise, Gabriel23 x1:59.59

30.092 (30.092) 1:15.186 (45.094) 1:59.589 (44.403)

Mount Union SRTschantz, Matthew24 x1:59.69

29.710 (29.710) 1:13.992 (44.282) 1:59.689 (45.697)

Akron SONewenhisen, Jared25 x2:00.07

29.908 (29.908) 1:15.550 (45.642) 2:00.068 (44.518)

Walsh SRKeverkamp, Lukas26 x2:00.41

29.258 (29.258) 1:14.288 (45.030) 2:00.407 (46.119)

Mount Union JRShawala, Zach27 x2:01.27

29.502 (29.502) 1:13.461 (43.959) 2:01.270 (47.809)

Ashland JRBrickman, Dhiren28 2:01.41

30.447 (30.447) 1:15.776 (45.329) 2:01.407 (45.631)

Walsh FRZuercher, Ruairi29 x2:01.54

29.058 (29.058) 1:13.149 (44.091) 2:01.533 (48.384)

Westminster JRJones, Dennis30 2:02.17

27.695 (27.695) 1:12.289 (44.594) 2:02.167 (49.878)

Ashland JREggleston, Alex31 x2:03.16

27.344 (27.344) 1:10.997 (43.653) 2:03.151 (52.154)

Mount Union FRJenkins, A'Ziah32 x2:04.15

28.590 (28.590) 1:14.420 (45.830) 2:04.150 (49.730)

Westminster FRBrunner, Dillon33 2:04.52

28.518 (28.518) 1:15.628 (47.110) 2:04.514 (48.886)

Walsh JRPapas, Theo34 x2:04.68

30.312 (30.312) 1:15.939 (45.627) 2:04.673 (48.734)

Canisius SRTent, Braden35 x2:04.97

28.129 (28.129) 1:13.686 (45.557) 2:04.966 (51.280)

Ashland SOGall, Andrew36 x2:05.73

27.742 (27.742) 1:13.507 (45.765) 2:05.725 (52.218)

Westminster SRRedilla, Justin37 x2:06.93

29.981 (29.981) 1:17.209 (47.228) 2:06.926 (49.717)

Walsh JRPapas, Spiro38 x2:09.73

28.726 (28.726) 1:16.511 (47.785) 2:09.726 (53.215)

Ashland JRSalvucci, Matthew39 x2:10.35

29.922 (29.922) 1:16.181 (46.259) 2:10.350 (54.169)

Ashland FRFlynn, Connor40 x2:11.37

28.328 (28.328) 1:17.106 (48.778) 2:11.364 (54.258)

Marietta SOWesterman, Aiden41 2:15.35

31.606 (31.606) 1:22.639 (51.033) 2:15.348 (52.709)

Ashland SOCarr, Cameron42 x2:17.65

29.732 (29.732) 1:20.907 (51.175) 2:17.648 (56.741)

Marietta FRUptain, Hunter43 2:17.73

31.653 (31.653) 1:23.435 (51.782) 2:17.725 (54.290)

Marietta SRKeener, Aiden44 x2:18.32

31.873 (31.873) 1:23.422 (51.549) 2:18.318 (54.896)

West Virgini FRRose, Sergio45 2:18.61

28.959 (28.959) 1:18.433 (49.474) 2:18.605 (1:00.172)

Marietta SOHernandez, Kevin46 x2:23.56

32.652 (32.652) 1:26.549 (53.897) 2:23.552 (57.003)

Hillsdale SRMasaka, Mark--- DNF

27.065 (27.065) 1:10.123 (43.058)
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Event 9  Women 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Mount Union JRDennison, Savannah1 2:20.44

34.518 (34.518) 1:27.243 (52.725) 2:20.431 (53.188)

Akron FRNanjala, Jackline2 2:23.79

33.159 (33.159) 1:25.992 (52.833) 2:23.786 (57.794)

Mount Union JRHennessey, Taylor3 2:24.29

34.383 (34.383) 1:29.386 (55.003) 2:24.287 (54.901)

Akron SOTowns, Jadyn4 2:24.40

36.111 (36.111) 1:31.875 (55.764) 2:24.393 (52.518)

Oakland SORice, Abigail5 2:24.59

34.862 (34.862) 1:29.762 (54.900) 2:24.583 (54.821)

Ashland JRNeal, Jade6 2:25.05

35.844 (35.844) 1:31.080 (55.236) 2:25.050 (53.970)

Mount Union SOBethel, Marah7 x2:25.09

36.088 (36.088) 1:32.339 (56.251) 2:25.090 (52.751)

Akron JRSchlessman, Kennedy8 x2:25.24

34.621 (34.621) 1:30.093 (55.472) 2:25.240 (55.147)

Cleveland St SOIngrassia, Deena9 2:25.41

34.281 (34.281) 1:29.685 (55.404) 2:25.403 (55.718)

Oakland FRGrupido, Grace10 2:25.83

36.278 (36.278) 1:30.810 (54.532) 2:25.827 (55.017)

Canisius SOSundberg, Clara11 2:27.12

34.344 (34.344) 1:31.911 (57.567) 2:27.117 (55.206)

Robert Morri SOBradbury, Emma12 2:28.32

36.015 (36.015) 1:32.108 (56.093) 2:28.316 (56.208)

Cleveland St FRCrissman, Annabelle13 2:28.72

35.567 (35.567) 1:30.723 (55.156) 2:28.713 (57.990)

Cleveland St FRMcGarrah, Madison14 x2:31.34

34.687 (34.687) 1:30.952 (56.265) 2:31.338 (1:00.386)

Mount Union SOCyrus, Callie15 x2:31.37

35.885 (35.885) 1:34.049 (58.164) 2:31.361 (57.312)

Walsh SRMenegay, Bailey16 2:31.95

37.650 (37.650) 1:35.980 (58.330) 2:31.944 (55.964)

Cleveland St JRKeller, Natalie17 x2:32.39

37.035 (37.035) 1:34.699 (57.664) 2:32.382 (57.683)

Walsh SOWillett, Eloise18 2:32.73

37.337 (37.337) 1:36.257 (58.920) 2:32.730 (56.473)

Ursuline (Oh SOOutland, Kennedy19 2:33.98

34.428 (34.428) 1:29.881 (55.453) 2:33.976 (1:04.095)

Mount Union SOAmes, Jada20 x2:34.39

34.818 (34.818) 1:33.025 (58.207) 2:34.385 (1:01.360)

Marietta SRHieronymus, Michaela21 2:34.84

34.133 (34.133) 1:30.592 (56.459) 2:34.838 (1:04.246)

Lake Erie FRBlore, Mckenna22 2:35.45

35.364 (35.364) 1:32.850 (57.486) 2:35.442 (1:02.592)

West Virgini SOCharles, Trinity23 2:35.99

36.256 (36.256) 1:34.414 (58.158) 2:35.990 (1:01.576)

Mount Union FRCicco, Renee24 x2:36.09

36.760 (36.760) 1:36.729 (59.969) 2:36.088 (59.359)

Westminster FRPuhalla, Zoe25 2:36.47

37.965 (37.965) 1:37.188 (59.223) 2:36.468 (59.280)

Walsh SRSoehnlen, Molly26 x2:37.01

37.869 (37.869) 1:36.749 (58.880) 2:37.006 (1:00.257)

Marietta SOHelmick, Audrey27 2:39.58

37.861 (37.861) 1:39.150 (1:01.289) 2:39.574 (1:00.424)

Ashland FRArnett, Kylie28 2:40.18

35.213 (35.213) 1:35.219 (1:00.006) 2:40.175 (1:04.956)

Mount Union SOD'Amico, Gabby29 x2:40.22

35.867 (35.867) 1:37.035 (1:01.168) 2:40.217 (1:03.182)

Canisius SRMariani, Mara30 2:40.81

37.202 (37.202) 1:35.379 (58.177) 2:40.806 (1:05.427)

Walsh FRChaput, Haley31 x2:41.46

36.453 (36.453) 1:36.854 (1:00.401) 2:41.451 (1:04.597)

Canisius FRRuffa, Sofia32 x2:41.51

37.602 (37.602) 1:37.695 (1:00.093) 2:41.507 (1:03.812)

Westminster SRCurtis, Monica33 2:44.34

38.169 (38.169) 1:38.356 (1:00.187) 2:44.337 (1:05.981)

Westminster FRArmlin, Gabby34 x2:45.14

37.761 (37.761) 1:38.747 (1:00.986) 2:45.137 (1:06.390)

Ashland JRJelaca, Katie35 x2:47.03

37.601 (37.601) 1:39.665 (1:02.064) 2:47.022 (1:07.357)

West Virgini JRAdkins, Baylee36 2:48.16

37.353 (37.353) 1:37.457 (1:00.104) 2:48.160 (1:10.703)

Canisius JRHise, Julia37 x2:48.55

37.896 (37.896) 1:39.929 (1:02.033) 2:48.545 (1:08.616)

Canisius FRCole, Autumn38 x2:49.02

38.215 (38.215) 1:40.418 (1:02.203) 2:49.011 (1:08.593)

West Virgini FREmelike, Sarah39 x3:01.55

38.339 (38.339) 1:48.512 (1:10.173) 3:01.546 (1:13.034)

Lake Erie SOVillacres, Ayleen40 3:01.71

38.160 (38.160) 1:45.834 (1:07.674) 3:01.701 (1:15.867)

Marietta FRNavarro, Leilani41 x3:02.09

39.807 (39.807) 1:46.436 (1:06.629) 3:02.089 (1:15.653)

Canisius JRCollins, Cassandra--- DNF

45.832 (45.832)

Canisius FRMaher, Bridie--- DNF

45.756 (45.756)

 
Event 6  Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
York Univers SOChoumbe Yami, Brandon1 21.87

Akron JRGittens JR, Rennie2 21.93

Kent State SOHarkelroad, Beau3 22.09

Hillsdale FRMagwenzi, Watson4 22.13

Walsh SOBrown, Joel5 22.19

West Virgini SOKelsic, Malik6 22.19

Kent State SRDoyle, Logan7 22.29

Ohio Speed A JREugene, Isaac8 22.37

Capital JRSouare, Cheik9 22.43

Hillsdale SOJones, Sam10 22.46

Walsh SOKessler, Nathan11 22.51

York Univers SRMoustafa, Ibrahim12 22.52

Ashland JRTurner, Brian12 22.52

Kent State SOPater, Ethan14 x22.53

York UniversOduah, Ebube15 22.66



FinishTiming - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:35 PM  1/16/2026  Page 7

University of Akron Campbell Invitational - 1/16/2026

Timing/Results by www.FinishTiming.com

Stile Field House, University of Akron

Results - Event Order

Finals ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

West Virgini SOAnthony, Torrance16 22.85

Ashland SRKing, Isiah17 22.87

Ashland FRMcIntosh, Joe18 x22.88

Westminster FRStebick, Aaron19 22.96

Ashland FRPetrus, Connor20 x23.02

Ashland JRMann, Liam21 x23.14

Walsh FRMiller, Tyler22 x23.18

Marietta FRLindsay, Zavier23 23.23

Oakland SOBryan, Evan24 23.24

Ashland FRLutz, Jon25 x23.27

Ashland FRStearns, Trevor26 x23.28

West Virgini SOSingleton, Day'Vonne27 x23.32

Ashland FRBergsten, Hunter28 x23.47

Ashland JRGrafton, Jordan29 x23.49

Marietta FRCreditt-Commodore, Isaiah30 23.59

Marietta FRKelley, Rayshawn31 x23.78

Walsh SONovak, Jack32 x23.87

Ashland JRChester, Jayden33 x24.16

Oakland SOGraham, Austin34 24.40

West Virgini FRRose, Sergio35 x24.88

 
Event 5  Women 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hillsdale FRRoessner, Anna1 24.62

Kent State FRMusgrave, Casey2 24.79

Hillsdale SRMinning, Lucy3 24.95

Akron SRHorn, Vanessa4 25.01

Akron SOMoore, Mariyah5 25.18

York Univers SRQuaidoo, Alexandra6 25.26

Kent State SOMassey, Nia7 25.36

Akron FRSmith, Ivy8 x25.38

Robert Morri SORobinson, Hayzes9 25.42

Oakland SRLeahy, Catherine10 25.46

Capital FRJackson, Kaylee11 25.63

UnattachedNwokike, Joy12 25.77

Akron SOSwallow, Isabella13 x25.89

Robert Morri FRSlesinski, Jocie14 25.96

Hillsdale SRLamoreaux, Anna15 x26.05

Ashland SOWojton, Medgine16 26.07

West Virgini FRJaf-Ogunlayi, Temi17 26.12

Robert Morri JRPage-Daughtry, Julianna18 x26.16

York Univers SROjo, Hillary19 26.19

Robert Morri SODade, A'Zyia20 x26.19

Robert Morri SOZephirin, Erin21 x26.20

West Virgini SOWoods, Jayla22 26.29

Ashland JRRosales, Jordan23 26.30

Cleveland St SRMorris, Madison24 26.48

Ashland FRWalter, Vivian25 x26.51

West Virgini FRFletcher, Nacquelia26 x26.59

Ashland JRShimp, Cassidy27 x26.59

Cleveland St JRMatlock, Ky'Renae28 26.63

Ashland JRRios, Hailey29 x26.66

Lake Erie SOGhide-Bryan, Genesis30 26.69

Ashland SOStallard, Joyce31 x26.73

Oakland FRBohn, Natalia32 26.77

Ashland JRSmith, Odessa33 x26.78

Ashland SOHeller, Alaina34 x26.89

Ashland SOSaylor, Olivia35 x26.90

Robert Morri SRMartineau, Lindsey36 x27.20

Cleveland St SRMcardle, Jillian37 x27.48

Robert Morri JRFuller, Morgan38 x28.00

Ashland FRStuckey, Adison39 x28.06

 
Event 14  Men 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Pittsburgh T SROndash, Jacob1 8:27.98

51.537 (51.537) 1:41.850 (50.313) 2:33.152 (51.302)

3:24.756 (51.604) 4:16.772 (52.016) 5:08.702 (51.930)

6:00.923 (52.221) 6:52.990 (52.067) 7:43.384 (50.394)

8:27.980 (44.596)

Canisius SOUrban, Kyle2 8:28.47

50.679 (50.679) 1:41.454 (50.775) 2:32.672 (51.218)

3:24.323 (51.651) 4:16.270 (51.947) 5:08.367 (52.097)

6:00.682 (52.315) 6:52.763 (52.081) 7:43.564 (50.801)

8:28.469 (44.905)

Canisius SOFisher, Nathaniel3 8:32.35

50.169 (50.169) 1:40.915 (50.746) 2:32.191 (51.276)

3:24.006 (51.815) 4:16.042 (52.036) 5:08.229 (52.187)

6:00.599 (52.370) 6:52.681 (52.082) 7:43.858 (51.177)

8:32.347 (48.489)

Akron SOStanford, Emil4 8:37.94

52.342 (52.342) 1:43.826 (51.484) 2:35.595 (51.769)

3:28.650 (53.055) 4:20.968 (52.318) 5:12.515 (51.547)

6:04.902 (52.387) 6:58.252 (53.350) 7:50.925 (52.673)

8:37.931 (47.006)

Oakland JRMcCalister, Carter5 8:40.10

50.890 (50.890) 1:41.681 (50.791) 2:32.909 (51.228)

3:24.527 (51.618) 4:16.580 (52.053) 5:08.656 (52.076)

6:01.099 (52.443) 6:54.191 (53.092) 7:47.742 (53.551)

8:40.100 (52.358)

Canisius JRJones, Brody6 x8:42.68

52.672 (52.672) 2:38.692 (1:46.020) 3:31.711 (53.019)

4:24.250 (52.539) 5:16.671 (52.421) 5:16.692 (0.021)

6:10.099 (53.407) 7:02.171 (52.072) 7:54.050 (51.879)

8:42.672 (48.622)

Walsh SOFerguson, Carter7 8:43.91

53.105 (53.105) 1:44.793 (51.688) 2:37.017 (52.224)

3:29.372 (52.355) 4:22.274 (52.902) 5:14.949 (52.675)

6:07.485 (52.536) 7:00.845 (53.360) 7:52.929 (52.084)

8:43.910 (50.981)

Canisius SOBreckels, Fenway8 x8:44.60

51.959 (51.959) 1:44.859 (52.900) 2:38.414 (53.555)

3:31.956 (53.542) 4:24.502 (52.546) 5:16.887 (52.385)

6:10.335 (53.448) 7:02.419 (52.084) 7:54.242 (51.823)

8:44.596 (50.354)
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Finals ...   (Event 14  Men 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Oakland SRShaya, Joseph9 8:46.18

53.073 (53.073) 1:44.476 (51.403) 2:36.572 (52.096)

3:29.303 (52.731) 4:22.775 (53.472) 5:16.160 (53.385)

6:10.052 (53.892) 7:03.459 (53.407) 7:56.954 (53.495)

8:46.176 (49.222)

Akron JRAbuaun, Majid10 8:46.66

52.110 (52.110) 1:44.065 (51.955) 2:36.133 (52.068)

3:29.028 (52.895) 4:21.493 (52.465) 5:12.853 (51.360)

6:05.301 (52.448) 6:58.961 (53.660) 7:54.670 (55.709)

8:46.652 (51.982)

Akron SOHopkins, Quinn11 x8:47.31

51.874 (51.874) 1:43.644 (51.770) 2:35.878 (52.234)

3:28.998 (53.120) 4:21.689 (52.691) 5:13.711 (52.022)

6:06.981 (53.270) 7:00.764 (53.783) 7:55.067 (54.303)

8:47.301 (52.234)

Walsh JRKeller, Alex12 8:51.59

52.043 (52.043) 1:43.327 (51.284) 2:35.351 (52.024)

3:28.164 (52.813) 4:21.232 (53.068) 5:14.455 (53.223)

6:08.639 (54.184) 7:03.686 (55.047) 7:58.729 (55.043)

8:51.583 (52.854)

Canisius SOKozman, Adam13 x8:55.09

52.895 (52.895) 1:45.623 (52.728) 2:39.101 (53.478)

3:32.123 (53.022) 4:24.706 (52.583) 5:17.098 (52.392)

6:10.583 (53.485) 7:02.939 (52.356) 7:58.067 (55.128)

8:55.083 (57.016)

Oakland JRMagley, Josiah14 x8:56.58

52.847 (52.847) 1:44.250 (51.403) 2:36.115 (51.865)

3:28.790 (52.675) 4:22.223 (53.433) 5:14.934 (52.711)

6:08.512 (53.578) 7:04.039 (55.527) 8:00.963 (56.924)

8:56.572 (55.609)

Kent State FRKelly, Owen15 8:59.93

51.327 (51.327) 1:43.844 (52.517) 2:35.814 (51.970)

3:28.530 (52.716) 4:21.977 (53.447) 5:15.041 (53.064)

6:10.398 (55.357) 7:07.489 (57.091) 8:06.276 (58.787)

8:59.925 (53.649)

Oakland FRKuhn, Lucas16 x9:00.45

53.685 (53.685) 1:46.020 (52.335) 2:38.720 (52.700)

3:31.974 (53.254) 4:26.547 (54.573) 5:21.636 (55.089)

6:17.750 (56.114) 7:14.380 (56.630) 8:10.698 (56.318)

9:00.445 (49.747)

Canisius FRStanford, Jack17 x9:02.69

53.715 (53.715) 1:46.221 (52.506) 2:39.683 (53.462)

3:33.816 (54.133) 4:28.203 (54.387) 5:23.539 (55.336)

6:19.759 (56.220) 7:17.598 (57.839) 8:13.034 (55.436)

9:02.690 (49.656)

Kent State FRJones, Luke18 9:05.48

53.716 (53.716) 1:45.465 (51.749) 2:38.374 (52.909)

3:32.409 (54.035) 4:26.896 (54.487) 5:21.922 (55.026)

6:17.432 (55.510) 7:14.967 (57.535) 8:11.108 (56.141)

9:05.478 (54.370)

Mount Union FRMiller, Trent19 9:07.88

52.113 (52.113) 1:45.073 (52.960) 2:38.525 (53.452)

3:33.028 (54.503) 4:27.441 (54.413) 5:24.087 (56.646)

6:20.073 (55.986) 7:17.143 (57.070) 8:13.284 (56.141)

9:07.879 (54.595)

Ursuline (Oh JRLucien, Thelonius20 9:08.31

53.005 (53.005) 1:45.896 (52.891) 2:39.409 (53.513)

3:33.453 (54.044) 4:27.798 (54.345) 5:23.833 (56.035)

6:19.528 (55.695) 7:17.440 (57.912) 8:14.258 (56.818)

9:08.309 (54.051)

Canisius SRPivarunas, Joseph21 x9:09.36

51.755 (51.755) 1:44.678 (52.923) 2:38.224 (53.546)

3:32.913 (54.689) 4:29.320 (56.407) 5:26.323 (57.003)

6:24.440 (58.117) 7:22.180 (57.740) 8:19.032 (56.852)

9:09.360 (50.328)

Canisius SOGiglia, Ryan22 x9:09.68

53.931 (53.931) 1:48.304 (54.373) 2:42.807 (54.503)

3:38.073 (55.266) 4:33.923 (55.850) 5:30.218 (56.295)

5:44.012 (13.794) 7:23.307 (1:39.295) 8:19.303 (55.996)

9:09.678 (50.375)

Canisius FRGrandville, Daniel23 x9:12.17

52.384 (52.384) 1:45.423 (53.039) 2:38.939 (53.516)

3:32.425 (53.486) 4:27.230 (54.805) 5:23.879 (56.649)

6:19.880 (56.001) 7:18.655 (58.775) 8:16.709 (58.054)

9:12.169 (55.460)

Mount Union SORandleman, Jalen24 9:12.87

54.609 (54.609) 1:48.787 (54.178) 2:43.046 (54.259)

3:38.355 (55.309) 4:33.700 (55.345) 5:30.318 (56.618)

6:26.851 (56.533) 7:23.537 (56.686) 8:19.586 (56.049)

9:12.861 (53.275)

Kent State FRWilcox, Caleb25 x9:13.46

52.470 (52.470) 1:44.728 (52.258) 2:37.999 (53.271)

3:32.705 (54.706) 4:27.693 (54.988) 5:23.697 (56.004)

6:19.291 (55.594) 7:17.830 (58.539) 8:15.206 (57.376)

9:13.454 (58.248)

Canisius SOCovert, Noah26 x9:13.91

53.376 (53.376) 1:47.537 (54.161) 2:43.095 (55.558)

3:38.921 (55.826) 4:34.431 (55.510) 5:31.360 (56.929)

6:28.415 (57.055) 7:26.365 (57.950) 8:23.524 (57.159)

9:13.904 (50.380)

Mount Union SOEvans, Carter27 x9:13.92

54.933 (54.933) 1:48.954 (54.021) 2:43.424 (54.470)

3:38.660 (55.236) 4:33.890 (55.230) 5:29.811 (55.921)

6:26.766 (56.955) 7:23.705 (56.939) 8:20.146 (56.441)

9:13.919 (53.773)

Canisius JRSpatorico, Peyton28 x9:14.12

53.595 (53.595) 1:48.573 (54.978) 2:43.937 (55.364)

3:40.078 (56.141) 4:36.570 (56.492) 5:32.625 (56.055)

6:29.560 (56.935) 7:26.131 (56.571) 8:23.136 (57.005)

9:14.111 (50.975)

Walsh SRLittler, Griffin29 x9:14.53

53.419 (53.419) 1:45.819 (52.400) 2:39.428 (53.609)

3:33.491 (54.063) 4:28.996 (55.505) 5:26.936 (57.940)

6:25.897 (58.961) 7:25.479 (59.582) 8:21.867 (56.388)

9:14.523 (52.656)
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Stile Field House, University of Akron

Results - Event Order

Finals ...   (Event 14  Men 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Canisius FRLukasik, Tim30 x9:14.75

54.146 (54.146) 1:48.413 (54.267) 2:43.553 (55.140)

3:39.682 (56.129) 4:36.053 (56.371) 5:31.757 (55.704)

6:29.107 (57.350) 7:27.155 (58.048) 8:24.677 (57.522)

9:14.747 (50.070)

Mount Union SOHuzyak, Josh31 x9:22.56

54.281 (54.281) 1:48.656 (54.375) 2:43.147 (54.491)

3:38.409 (55.262) 4:33.726 (55.317) 5:30.080 (56.354)

6:28.338 (58.258) 7:28.480 (1:00.142) 8:28.494 (1:00.014)

9:22.552 (54.058)

Walsh SOGearling, Hunter32 x9:22.67

53.835 (53.835) 1:45.896 (52.061) 2:38.675 (52.779)

3:32.815 (54.140) 4:27.429 (54.614) 5:23.164 (55.735)

6:20.330 (57.166) 7:21.028 (1:00.698) 8:22.670 (1:01.642)

9:22.670 (1:00.000)

Canisius FRGrandville, Jacob33 x9:27.91

53.564 (53.564) 1:46.830 (53.266) 2:41.899 (55.069)

3:38.123 (56.224) 4:33.459 (55.336) 5:31.010 (57.551)

6:28.815 (57.805) 7:26.948 (58.133) 8:27.648 (1:00.700)

9:27.910 (1:00.262)

Westminster FRBender, Nick34 9:34.36

56.871 (56.871) 1:52.018 (55.147) 2:50.394 (58.376)

3:49.185 (58.791) 4:46.884 (57.699) 5:43.851 (56.967)

6:41.786 (57.935) 7:40.710 (58.924) 8:38.488 (57.778)

9:34.357 (55.869)

Walsh FRCassidy, Ryan35 x9:35.56

55.518 (55.518) 1:51.259 (55.741) 2:48.664 (57.405)

3:46.765 (58.101) 4:45.432 (58.667) 6:27.017 (1:41.585)

6:42.669 (15.652) 7:43.468 (1:00.799) 8:42.360 (58.892)

9:35.557 (53.197)

Walsh SRCochran, Noah36 x9:41.53

52.925 (52.925) 1:47.310 (54.385) 2:43.332 (56.022)

3:40.559 (57.227) 4:39.830 (59.271) 5:40.234 (1:00.404)

6:41.920 (1:01.686) 7:43.859 (1:01.939) 8:45.600 (1:01.741)

9:41.523 (55.923)

Canisius SOAllee-Castro, Mason37 x9:43.26

53.251 (53.251) 1:48.095 (54.844) 2:44.595 (56.500)

3:42.298 (57.703) 4:42.473 (1:00.175) 5:43.449 (1:00.976)

6:44.515 (1:01.066) 7:45.268 (1:00.753) 8:45.804 (1:00.536)

9:43.260 (57.456)

Mount Union FRMassary, Luke38 x9:45.10

55.946 (55.946) 1:49.886 (53.940) 2:45.046 (55.160)

3:41.531 (56.485) 4:39.454 (57.923) 5:39.875 (1:00.421)

6:41.835 (1:01.960) 7:44.166 (1:02.331) 8:46.335 (1:02.169)

9:45.099 (58.764)

Mount Union SOConrad, Simon39 x9:45.35

54.734 (54.734) 1:47.943 (53.209) 2:42.897 (54.954)

3:39.144 (56.247) 4:36.424 (57.280) 5:36.842 (1:00.418)

6:39.049 (1:02.207) 7:42.215 (1:03.166) 8:44.276 (1:02.061)

9:45.342 (1:01.066)
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Timing/Results by www.FinishTiming.com

Stile Field House, University of Akron

Results - Event Order

Walsh FRKim, Samuel40 x9:58.98

55.056 (55.056) 1:50.232 (55.176) 2:47.780 (57.548)

3:46.011 (58.231) 4:45.820 (59.809) 5:47.297 (1:01.477)

6:52.348 (1:05.051) 7:57.823 (1:05.475) 9:01.569 (1:03.746)

9:58.978 (57.409)

Walsh FRCharmley, Eli41 x9:59.09

55.568 (55.568) 1:51.716 (56.148) 2:49.909 (58.193)

3:48.913 (59.004) 4:49.427 (1:00.514) 5:51.227 (1:01.800)

6:54.698 (1:03.471) 7:58.258 (1:03.560) 9:01.768 (1:03.510)

9:59.086 (57.318)

Ursuline (Oh FRKrese, Tyler42 10:39.25

58.645 (58.645) 1:57.347 (58.702) 2:57.721 (1:00.374)

3:59.417 (1:01.696) 5:04.369 (1:04.952) 6:12.930 (1:08.561)

7:21.831 (1:08.901) 8:30.348 (1:08.517) 9:36.560 (1:06.212)

10:39.245 (1:02.685)

Oakland SRHancock, Anthony--- DNF

50.394 (50.394) 1:41.181 (50.787) 2:32.432 (51.251)

3:24.249 (51.817) 4:16.252 (52.003) 5:08.907 (52.655)

6:00.730 (51.823) 6:54.886 (54.156) 7:50.380 (55.494)

 
Event 13  Women 3000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Robert Morri SRHennen, Samantha1 9:35.57

55.488 (55.488) 1:54.375 (58.887) 2:51.609 (57.234)

3:50.587 (58.978) 4:48.699 (58.112) 5:47.035 (58.336)

6:45.162 (58.127) 7:43.045 (57.883) 8:40.433 (57.388)

9:35.567 (55.134)

UnattachedOndash (Thomas), Alyssa2 9:42.50

55.236 (55.236) 1:54.450 (59.214) 2:51.360 (56.910)

3:50.553 (59.193) 4:48.957 (58.404) 5:47.510 (58.553)

6:46.374 (58.864) 7:45.502 (59.128) 8:45.068 (59.566)

9:42.492 (57.424)

Oakland FRBush, Eliza3 10:03.43

56.170 (56.170) 1:55.206 (59.036) 2:52.037 (56.831)

3:51.218 (59.181) 4:49.516 (58.298) 5:48.697 (59.181)

6:51.658 (1:02.961) 7:56.441 (1:04.783) 9:01.921 (1:05.480)

10:03.421 (1:01.500)

Cleveland St SRCrangle, Ana4 10:04.69

57.442 (57.442) 1:56.903 (59.461) 2:57.772 (1:00.869)

3:59.420 (1:01.648) 4:59.970 (1:00.550) 6:01.290 (1:01.320)

7:04.575 (1:03.285) 8:08.104 (1:03.529) 9:09.150 (1:01.046)

10:04.690 (55.540)

Akron JRSucharski, Kayla5 10:06.93

58.260 (58.260) 1:58.483 (1:00.223) 2:58.936 (1:00.453)

3:59.922 (1:00.986) 5:01.360 (1:01.438) 6:03.347 (1:01.987)

7:06.049 (1:02.702) 8:07.611 (1:01.562) 9:08.611 (1:01.000)

10:06.930 (58.319)

Oakland FRBovair, Courtney6 10:16.64

57.751 (57.751) 1:57.161 (59.410) 2:56.994 (59.833)

3:57.097 (1:00.103) 4:57.882 (1:00.785) 5:59.095 (1:01.213)

7:01.899 (1:02.804) 8:06.488 (1:04.589) 9:11.660 (1:05.172)

10:16.635 (1:04.975)

Finals ...   (Event 13  Women 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Oakland SRBissett, Haileigh7 x10:23.30

1:00.586 (1:00.586) 2:02.634 (1:02.048) 3:06.436 (1:03.802)

4:10.567 (1:04.131) 5:13.894 (1:03.327) 6:17.853 (1:03.959)

7:20.800 (1:02.947) 8:24.858 (1:04.058) 9:28.077 (1:03.219)

10:23.293 (55.216)

Robert Morri SRLaquatra, Erin8 10:24.84

1:01.199 (1:01.199) 2:05.180 (1:03.981) 3:07.235 (1:02.055)

4:11.585 (1:04.350) 5:15.245 (1:03.660) 6:18.585 (1:03.340)

7:22.821 (1:04.236) 8:25.275 (1:02.454) 9:26.923 (1:01.648)

10:24.839 (57.916)

UnattachedSmith, Grace9 10:28.24

57.791 (57.791) 2:00.581 (1:02.790) 3:05.223 (1:04.642)

4:09.749 (1:04.526) 5:13.413 (1:03.664) 6:17.010 (1:03.597)

7:20.733 (1:03.723) 8:24.874 (1:04.141) 9:28.513 (1:03.639)

10:28.239 (59.726)

Oakland SRVoetberg, Ellie10 x10:30.03

1:02.171 (1:02.171) 2:06.820 (1:04.649) 3:09.585 (1:02.765)

4:13.117 (1:03.532) 5:17.986 (1:04.869) 6:21.655 (1:03.669)

7:25.054 (1:03.399) 8:28.239 (1:03.185) 9:30.551 (1:02.312)

10:30.029 (59.478)

Oakland FRAlicandro, Ava11 x10:31.30

1:01.704 (1:01.704) 2:05.381 (1:03.677) 3:07.098 (1:01.717)

4:11.313 (1:04.215) 5:14.343 (1:03.030) 6:18.365 (1:04.022)

7:23.215 (1:04.850) 8:27.723 (1:04.508) 9:31.111 (1:03.388)

10:31.293 (1:00.182)

Oakland JRScott, Makenna12 x10:32.34

59.977 (59.977) 2:01.944 (1:01.967) 3:05.805 (1:03.861)

4:09.822 (1:04.017) 5:13.540 (1:03.718) 6:17.993 (1:04.453)

7:23.518 (1:05.525) 8:28.726 (1:05.208) 9:33.098 (1:04.372)

10:32.331 (59.233)

Walsh FRRussell, Casey13 10:33.87

59.518 (59.518) 2:00.328 (1:00.810) 3:01.814 (1:01.486)

4:04.230 (1:02.416) 5:08.030 (1:03.800) 6:13.387 (1:05.357)

7:18.671 (1:05.284) 8:25.698 (1:07.027) 9:31.837 (1:06.139)

10:33.862 (1:02.025)

Robert Morri FRBrew, Lyla14 x10:35.89

1:01.336 (1:01.336) 2:05.261 (1:03.925) 3:07.333 (1:02.072)

4:11.496 (1:04.163) 5:15.340 (1:03.844) 6:19.012 (1:03.672)

7:23.079 (1:04.067) 8:27.382 (1:04.303) 9:32.393 (1:05.011)

10:35.883 (1:03.490)

Oakland JRKushner-Lopez, Genavieve15 x10:40.21

1:01.663 (1:01.663) 2:05.643 (1:03.980) 3:08.009 (1:02.366)

4:11.830 (1:03.821) 5:16.228 (1:04.398) 6:20.126 (1:03.898)

7:24.810 (1:04.684) 8:30.785 (1:05.975) 9:37.910 (1:07.125)

10:40.208 (1:02.298)

Oakland JRMay, Anne16 x10:41.19

1:00.850 (1:00.850) 2:04.836 (1:03.986) 3:08.053 (1:03.217)

4:12.206 (1:04.153) 5:17.900 (1:05.694) 6:22.791 (1:04.891)

7:28.571 (1:05.780) 8:33.445 (1:04.874) 9:39.314 (1:05.869)

10:41.185 (1:01.871)
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Oakland FRSkeels, Sophy17 x10:45.49

1:00.695 (1:00.695) 2:04.864 (1:04.169) 3:07.388 (1:02.524)

4:11.031 (1:03.643) 5:15.568 (1:04.537) 6:20.326 (1:04.758)

7:26.659 (1:06.333) 8:33.801 (1:07.142) 9:40.620 (1:06.819)

10:45.482 (1:04.862)

Canisius SOKrumpek, Ella18 10:57.20

1:03.558 (1:03.558) 2:10.998 (1:07.440) 3:18.495 (1:07.497)

4:24.829 (1:06.334) 5:32.586 (1:07.757) 6:39.447 (1:06.861)

7:46.324 (1:06.877) 8:52.723 (1:06.399) 9:57.663 (1:04.940)

10:57.192 (59.529)

Mount Union SOHartman, Ava19 11:00.11

58.834 (58.834) 2:01.331 (1:02.497) 3:05.667 (1:04.336)

4:10.871 (1:05.204) 5:20.397 (1:09.526) 6:29.879 (1:09.482)

7:38.366 (1:08.487) 8:47.947 (1:09.581) 9:56.811 (1:08.864)

11:00.107 (1:03.296)

Oakland SOMurrell, Miriam20 x11:01.65

1:03.991 (1:03.991) 2:11.462 (1:07.471) 3:18.949 (1:07.487)

4:24.979 (1:06.030) 5:32.283 (1:07.304) 6:39.241 (1:06.958)

7:47.153 (1:07.912) 8:54.661 (1:07.508) 10:00.027 (1:05.366)

11:01.647 (1:01.620)

Akron SRSpencer, Sophia21 11:01.88

1:04.138 (1:04.138) 2:11.723 (1:07.585) 3:19.178 (1:07.455)

4:25.063 (1:05.885) 5:32.887 (1:07.824) 6:39.498 (1:06.611)

7:46.503 (1:07.005) 8:53.026 (1:06.523) 9:59.077 (1:06.051)

11:01.872 (1:02.795)

Kent State SOGreene, Emerson22 11:05.51

58.452 (58.452) 2:01.057 (1:02.605) 3:06.189 (1:05.132)

4:12.272 (1:06.083) 5:20.624 (1:08.352) 6:29.239 (1:08.615)

7:37.490 (1:08.251) 8:47.040 (1:09.550) 9:58.068 (1:11.028)

11:05.509 (1:07.441)

Mount Union SRCooper, Ashley23 11:11.63

1:03.950 (1:03.950) 2:11.523 (1:07.573) 3:19.576 (1:08.053)

4:26.070 (1:06.494) 5:34.048 (1:07.978) 6:41.929 (1:07.881)

7:49.700 (1:07.771) 8:58.247 (1:08.547) 10:06.619 (1:08.372)

11:11.623 (1:05.004)

Cleveland St JRColon, Sage24 11:12.45

1:03.347 (1:03.347) 2:11.412 (1:08.065) 3:19.054 (1:07.642)

4:25.635 (1:06.581) 5:33.143 (1:07.508) 6:39.820 (1:06.677)

7:46.794 (1:06.974) 8:54.252 (1:07.458) 10:03.500 (1:09.248)

11:12.441 (1:08.941)

Oakland SOJohnson, Addison25 x11:15.58

1:03.678 (1:03.678) 2:11.647 (1:07.969) 3:19.437 (1:07.790)

4:25.815 (1:06.378) 5:33.405 (1:07.590) 6:41.195 (1:07.790)

7:50.570 (1:09.375) 9:00.429 (1:09.859) 10:09.840 (1:09.411)

11:15.577 (1:05.737)

Kent State SOSalem, Nora26 11:18.97

57.955 (57.955) 2:00.676 (1:02.721) 3:05.498 (1:04.822)

4:11.668 (1:06.170) 5:20.407 (1:08.739) 6:30.169 (1:09.762)

7:40.970 (1:10.801) 8:54.563 (1:13.593) 10:08.186 (1:13.623)

11:18.964 (1:10.778)

Oakland FRVrable, Kaya27 x11:20.38

1:04.196 (1:04.196) 2:11.948 (1:07.752) 3:19.250 (1:07.302)

4:25.866 (1:06.616) 5:33.814 (1:07.948) 6:41.392 (1:07.578)

7:50.286 (1:08.894) 9:00.210 (1:09.924) 10:10.945 (1:10.735)

11:20.380 (1:09.435)
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Finals ...   (Event 13  Women 3000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Mount Union JRSeabeck, Zoe28 x11:20.89

1:04.763 (1:04.763) 2:12.265 (1:07.502) 3:19.984 (1:07.719)

4:27.258 (1:07.274) 5:35.806 (1:08.548) 6:45.371 (1:09.565)

7:55.203 (1:09.832) 9:05.275 (1:10.072) 10:14.787 (1:09.512)

11:20.885 (1:06.098)

Oakland FRStalhood, Chloe29 x11:22.17

1:04.404 (1:04.404) 2:11.769 (1:07.365) 3:19.552 (1:07.783)

4:25.368 (1:05.816) 5:32.796 (1:07.428) 6:41.484 (1:08.688)

7:50.920 (1:09.436) 9:02.356 (1:11.436) 10:14.480 (1:12.124)

11:22.166 (1:07.686)

Mount Union FRTumbry, Markalla30 x11:33.10

1:05.322 (1:05.322) 2:12.496 (1:07.174) 4:28.875 (2:16.379)

5:40.271 (1:11.396) 6:52.597 (1:12.326) 8:05.145 (1:12.548)

9:17.386 (1:12.241) 10:29.161 (1:11.775) 11:33.098 (1:03.937)

11:33.098 (0.000)

Walsh FRSmith, Noelle31 11:33.18

1:03.657 (1:03.657) 2:11.256 (1:07.599) 3:18.781 (1:07.525)

4:25.558 (1:06.777) 5:34.690 (1:09.132) 6:45.692 (1:11.002)

7:56.745 (1:11.053) 9:09.510 (1:12.765) 10:22.530 (1:13.020)

11:33.174 (1:10.644)

Mount Union FRDougherty, Noelle32 x11:34.80

1:05.001 (1:05.001) 2:12.589 (1:07.588) 3:20.799 (1:08.210)

4:29.225 (1:08.426) 5:40.599 (1:11.374) 6:52.905 (1:12.306)

8:05.470 (1:12.565) 9:17.568 (1:12.098) 10:29.340 (1:11.772)

11:34.799 (1:05.459)

Mount Union FRPatrick, Brooklyn33 x11:51.06

1:04.801 (1:04.801) 2:12.206 (1:07.405) 3:20.264 (1:08.058)

4:28.918 (1:08.654) 5:40.285 (1:11.367) 6:52.668 (1:12.383)

8:05.307 (1:12.639) 9:19.251 (1:13.944) 10:35.718 (1:16.467)

11:51.058 (1:15.340)

Akron SRRazo, Emily34 x11:54.06

1:05.053 (1:05.053) 2:13.356 (1:08.303) 3:23.783 (1:10.427)

4:35.825 (1:12.042) 5:48.507 (1:12.682) 7:01.565 (1:13.058)

8:16.984 (1:15.419) 9:32.567 (1:15.583) 10:48.778 (1:16.211)

11:54.058 (1:05.280)

Cleveland St SRCrissman, Madeline35 x12:10.67

1:04.408 (1:04.408) 2:12.097 (1:07.689) 3:20.452 (1:08.355)

4:32.485 (1:12.033) 5:46.941 (1:14.456) 7:02.062 (1:15.121)

8:18.902 (1:16.840) 9:37.958 (1:19.056) 10:56.453 (1:18.495)

12:10.670 (1:14.217)

West Virgini FRAbascal, Gisele36 12:11.26

1:06.291 (1:06.291) 2:14.444 (1:08.153) 3:24.116 (1:09.672)

4:36.093 (1:11.977) 5:49.362 (1:13.269) 7:03.505 (1:14.143)

8:20.145 (1:16.640) 9:38.714 (1:18.569) 10:59.054 (1:20.340)

12:11.251 (1:12.197)

Canisius JRServis, Mia37 12:11.91

1:07.070 (1:07.070) 2:17.822 (1:10.752) 3:29.392 (1:11.570)

4:42.621 (1:13.229) 5:56.037 (1:13.416) 7:10.619 (1:14.582)

8:26.828 (1:16.209) 9:43.688 (1:16.860) 11:00.773 (1:17.085)

12:11.909 (1:11.136)

Ursuline (Oh JRCabrera, Gisele38 12:29.36

1:06.595 (1:06.595) 2:15.659 (1:09.064) 3:27.725 (1:12.066)

4:42.300 (1:14.575) 5:57.148 (1:14.848) 7:15.189 (1:18.041)

8:34.301 (1:19.112) 9:54.515 (1:20.214) 11:11.890 (1:17.375)

12:29.351 (1:17.461)

Westminster FRReaugh, Callie39 12:51.71

1:09.427 (1:09.427) 2:26.011 (1:16.584) 3:43.211 (1:17.200)

5:00.275 (1:17.064) 6:17.795 (1:17.520) 7:36.128 (1:18.333)

8:55.292 (1:19.164) 10:13.612 (1:18.320) 11:33.417 (1:19.805)

12:51.706 (1:18.289)

Westminster FRPerrine, Abigail40 13:12.59

1:09.470 (1:09.470) 2:26.214 (1:16.744) 3:43.633 (1:17.419)

5:01.854 (1:18.221) 6:22.244 (1:20.390) 7:44.164 (1:21.920)

9:07.566 (1:23.402) 10:30.795 (1:23.229) 11:54.586 (1:23.791)

13:12.584 (1:17.998)

Robert Morri SOForinger, Kaylee--- DNF

1:01.411 (1:01.411) 2:05.424 (1:04.013) 3:07.533 (1:02.109)

4:11.909 (1:04.376)

Kent State SOJacops, Ruby--- DNF

55.891 (55.891) 1:56.262 (1:00.371) 2:57.427 (1:01.165)

3:59.965 (1:02.538) 5:04.790 (1:04.825) 6:11.047 (1:06.257)

7:19.985 (1:08.938)

 
Event 31  Women Distance Medley

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ARobert Morris1 12:29.61

1) Bradbury, Emma SO 2) Reynolds - Diaz, Ailena SR

3) Deming, Ava JR 4) Hennen, Samantha SR

BRobert Morris2 x12:37.49

1) Brew, Lyla FR 2) Foringer, Kaylee SO

3) Croco, Alyssa SR 4) Rodriguez, Tessa FR

AAkron3 12:56.41

1) Towns, Jadyn SO 2) Nanjala, Jackline FR

3) Smith, Ivy FR 4) Schlessman, Kennedy JR

ACanisius4 13:52.10

1) Sundberg, Clara SO 2) Keenan, Charlotte FR

3) Calkins, Payton JR 4) Gullo, Julia FR
 

Event 16  Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAkron1 3:22.35

1) Crump, Tayven FR 2) Gahring, Owen FR

3) Newenhisen, Jared SO 4) Munroe, Ty FR

AWalsh2 3:30.09

1) Basham, Carson SO 2) Swallen, Trystan FR

3) Harris, Quade SO 4) Shook, Garrett FR

BWestminster (Pa.)3 3:32.14

1) Dale, Isaiah JR 2) Koehler, Dalton JR

3) Mull, Jake JR 4) Jones, Dennis JR

AWestminster (Pa.)4 x3:43.65

1) Kovell, Zachary FR 2) Brunner, Dillon FR

3) Dickart, Aaron FR 4) Stebick, Aaron FR
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Event 15  Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AYork University1 3:59.81

1) Di Marino, Sophia JR 2) Ojo, Hillary SR

3) Ibrahim, Jenna FR 4) Sleath, Kyla FR

BUrsuline (Ohio)2 4:01.39

1) Outland, Kennedy SO 2) Caballero, Angelys JR

3) Lane, Katie SO 4) Harris-Welchans, Aubrey FR

AUrsuline (Ohio)3 x4:17.87

1) Wehl, Eljoenai SO 2) Mcgill, Keyonna SR

3) Elliott, Phebe FR 4) Dornbirer, Jocelyn SR

AWestminster (Pa.)4 4:28.03

1) Zendron, Jenna JR 2) Weiland, Natalie FR

3) Painter, Abigail SR 4) Essey, Ryann SR
 

Event 20  Men Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Akron SOBaltic, Isaac1 5.16m

Akron FRRambatt, Kaden2 J5.16m

Akron SOBoe, Garett3 x5.06m

BROCK BADGER SRIvanov, Michael4 4.81m

Ashland SOSmith, Carter4 4.81m

Kent State JRBath, Ayden6 4.66m

Ashland SOLong, Hunter6 4.66m

Hillsdale SRMcCormick, Connor8 J4.66m

Mount Union SRHanlon, Colton9 4.51m

Kent State SOEnander, Joel9 4.51m

York Univers FRWest, Liam11 J4.51m

York Univers SOBooth, Harrison12 4.36m

Ashland SOHornfeck, Cooper13 x4.06m

Marietta SRMcCutcheon, Cael13 4.06m

Mount Union SOAlloway, Janson15 J4.06m

Mount Union JRArth, Mason16 xJ4.06m

Oakland SRGriemert, Simon16 J4.06m

Ashland JRMullen, Gavin18 x3.91m

Walsh SOBrown, Joel19 J3.91m

Marietta FRMiracle, Cade20 J3.91m

UnattachedKneffler, Kristian--- NH

Ashland JRNightingale, Cameron--- NH

Marietta SOFertig, Gunner--- NH

Marietta SOWarren, Cooper--- NH

Westminster SOYost, Reed--- NH

Kent State FRDillen, Jack--- NH

 
Event 19  Women Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Akron SRAllen, Cassidy1 4.31m

Kent State JRTaress, Kyla2 4.01m

York Univers SRFoster, Ella3 3.91m

Akron JRMason, Jessica4 3.81m

York Univers SRBilenko, Alina5 3.66m

Akron SOFleetwood, Ava6 xJ3.66m

Grove City SOHerrmann, Hannah7 3.51m

Westminster SRTreharne, Missy8 J3.51m

Akron FRMarchant, Sarah9 x3.46m

Robert Morri FRFennell, Kara10 3.36m

Kent State FRKrischer, Ali11 3.31m

Ashland JRTaber, Brianna11 3.31m

Ashland FRWalter, Vivian11 3.31m

Marietta SOTepe, Eden14 3.16m

Oakland SOGolab, Genna14 3.16m

Oakland SOShelton, Allison14 3.16m

Mount Union JRAmes, Annalyse17 J3.16m

Hillsdale FRWilliams, Sophia17 J3.16m

Ashland JRWymer, McKayla19 xJ3.16m

Mount Union JRMason, Jessica20 3.01m

Ashland FRHenline, Kyrie21 x2.86m

Marietta SORandulic, Emily22 2.71m

Akron FRRauch, Amanda--- NH

Westminster FRRock, Aubrey--- NH

Ashland JRTessmer, Lily--- NH

Mount Union SOVeit, Wendy--- NH

Hillsdale SRTownsend, Tara--- NH

Mount Union SRLasecki, Bella--- NH

 
Event 17  Women High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State JRAdegoke, Grace1 1.65m

Hillsdale SOZitzmann, Baelyn2 J1.65m

Kent State JRCarboncini, Matilde3 1.60m

Hillsdale SRMogelvang, Erika3 1.60m

Ashland JRHartzler, Abigail5 J1.60m

Kent State JRNestor, Alexa5 xJ1.60m

Akron SRWebb, Ruth7 J1.60m

Ashland SRWheeler, Abby8 1.55m

Akron FRRauch, Amanda9 J1.55m

Ashland FRJohnson, Tierra10 xJ1.55m

Ashland JRFields, Kara10 xJ1.55m

Akron FRCotton, D'Asyia12 xJ1.55m

Walsh FRHochdoeffer, Lara13 1.50m

Ursuline (Oh JRKephart, Kayla13 1.50m

York Univers SORose, Eden13 1.50m

Lake Erie SRWaldo, Maggie16 J1.50m

Cleveland St JRBabic, Ivana17 J1.50m

Kent State FRKoski, Ava18 xJ1.50m

Lake Erie FRFigueras, Ona18 J1.50m

Marietta FRLieras-Kelley, Kileah20 1.45m

Cleveland St SOCruz, Morgyn20 1.45m

Westminster SREssey, Ryann20 1.45m

Ursuline (Oh FRSands, Madison23 J1.45m

Hillsdale JRKutas, Elaine23 xJ1.45m

Hillsdale SOSpielman, Natalie23 xJ1.45m

Kent State JRGrover, Shelby--- NH

Hillsdale FRWhitley, Bristol--- NH
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Event 18  Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Akron JRThompson-Seay, Jordan1 2.00m

Ashland FRMoore, Braxton2 1.95m

Ashland JRMcFrederick, Landon3 1.90m

Ashland JRNoel, Matthew4 xJ1.90m

Westminster SODye, Rylan5 J1.90m

Unattached SRDeFrange, Cooper6 J1.90m

Akron FRNuru, Niles7 1.85m

Ashland FRHague, Caleb8 xJ1.85m

Ashland FRAdams, Dylan9 x1.80m

Walsh FRAngney, Collin9 1.80m

UNAT-Westmin NASpaulding, Adam9 1.80m

Kent State SRMurphy, Riley9 1.80m

Akron FROderkirk, Aiden13 xJ1.80m

Kent State SOBuffum, Dylan13 J1.80m

Walsh SOJames, Kiev15 1.75m

 
Event 22  Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
West Virgini SOAnthony, Torrance1 7.13m

Akron SRHudak, Benjamin2 6.98m

Ashland SRHondred, Levi3 6.80m

Oakland SODavis, Xavier4 6.77m

Ashland FRPetrus, Connor5 6.67m

Akron FRFrank, Olin6 6.63m

Ashland SOKeith, Trinity7 xJ6.63m

Lake Erie SOMaxwell, Tyleik8 6.60m

Ashland JRRichards, Justin9 x6.54m

Walsh JRKemp, Oakley10 6.37m

Ashland FRMoore, Braxton11 x6.31m

Ashland JRYoder, Ethan12 x6.30m

Ashland JRSeibert, Christian13 x6.28m

Westminster JRMull, Jake14 6.23m

Marietta SRSiegler, Matthew15 5.96m

Ashland JRCollier, Malachi16 x5.90m

Akron FROderkirk, Aiden16 x5.90m

West Virgini FRRose, Sergio18 5.71m

Walsh SOLofland, Trystan19 5.52m

Westminster FRRichardson, Ta'Rel20 5.23m

Hillsdale FRKummle, Luan--- FOUL

 
Event 24  Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
York Univers SRCrawford, James1 14.41m

York Univers JRKalu, Williams2 14.38m

Ashland JRSeibert, Christian3 13.69m

Hillsdale SRGarcia, Alfonso4 13.54m

UnattachedDelsite, Ben5 12.88m

Lake Erie JRChingaipe, Henry6 12.82m

Westminster FRRichardson, Ta'Rel7 12.36m

 
Event 21  Women Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Kent State SRDunaway, Keeli1 5.72m

Robert Morri SRChamberlain, Mariya2 5.58m

Kent State JRDeConinck, Svenia3 5.57m

Oakland JRAnderson, Kylei4 5.43m

Kent State SRHall, Lanee5 x5.38m

Robert Morri FRKlasnic, Mia6 5.23m

Ashland SOHeller, Alaina7 J5.23m

Robert Morri SRMonz, Dea8 xJ5.23m

Kent State SOSmith, Amelia9 x5.20m

Ursuline (Oh JRGyasi-Nimako, Savahnna10 5.18m

Kent State SOLopez, Monica11 x5.17m

Hillsdale SOKennedy, Katie12 5.14m

Kent State SOSchindler, Ally13 x5.13m

Akron SOThomas, Shania14 5.12m

Ashland JRMeixner, Allison15 5.11m

Akron FRDavis, Augustine16 5.08m

Ursuline (Oh JRBrown, Malicca17 5.02m

Walsh JRCutlip, Mackenzie18 4.97m

Ashland JRSheppert, Sidney19 x4.95m

Robert Morri SOColwell, Taylor20 x4.87m

Hillsdale SOLodice, Gianna21 4.83m

Robert Morri FRHerrle, Annabelle22 x4.75m

Cleveland St SRMcardle, Jillian23 4.72m

Akron FRRodriguez, Keahra24 x4.68m

Ashland FRLattimer, Sydney25 x4.58m

Ashland FRBrock, Adria26 x4.29m

Marietta SOFranchino, Lillian27 4.25m

 
Event 23  Women Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ursuline (Oh JRGyasi-Nimako, Savahnna1 11.58m

Robert Morri SRChamberlain, Mariya2 11.57m

Ashland JRSheppert, Sidney3 11.50m

Akron SOThomas, Shania4 11.45m

Akron JRRitchie, Kavel5 11.17m

Robert Morri SOColwell, Taylor6 11.06m

Akron FRRodriguez, Keahra7 x10.74m

Ashland JRMeixner, Allison8 10.59m

Robert Morri JRTodero, Sierra9 x10.51m

 
Event 34  Men Shot Put Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hillsdale SRHaas, Ben1 17.79m

Akron SRWendl, Owen2 17.77m

Unattached SRDigby, Keegan3 17.26m

Unattached SRCox, Josiah4 16.90m

Unattached SRMansfield, Alex5 x16.89m

Kent State JRPawlosky, Charles6 16.82m

Akron SRGraham, Lane7 16.53m
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Finals ...   (Event 34  Men Shot Put Invite)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Akron SOVance, Chris8 x15.64m

Kent State SRLambert, Anthony9 15.04m

Ashland SOPatrick, Justin10 14.91m

 
Event 26  Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Akron SOQuigley, Braeden1 16.16m

Walsh FRRichardson, Akyus2 15.84m

Ashland SORobinson, Nalin3 14.81m

Charleston ( JRMessinger, Luke4 14.77m

Oakland JRFoster, Blake5 14.65m

Ashland JRSewell, Shandon6 14.63m

Charleston ( JRMatthews, Jullian7 14.49m

Lake Erie JRStephens, Brett8 14.35m

Hillsdale FRScharer, Dom9 14.15m

Walsh FRRadkowski, Ryan10 13.91m

West Virgini FRAmartey, Alex11 13.74m

Charleston ( SOIngram, Jack12 x13.69m

West Virgini FRToney, Demary13 13.61m

Ashland FRSoltis, Max14 x13.53m

Hillsdale SOSalzman, Yahli15 13.37m

Lake Erie SRKyer, Alex16 13.28m

Hillsdale SOHeyden, John17 x13.27m

Oakland SOCherney, Conner18 13.18m

Ashland FRJackson, Benjamin19 x12.88m

Westminster JRCrider, Jack20 12.73m

Marietta FRWilson, Kallen21 12.52m

Lake Erie FREarly, Braeden22 x12.26m

Ashland FRLandes, Josh23 x12.25m

Akron FRFrank, Olin24 12.12m

Marietta SRHouse, Ryan25 11.77m

Marietta JRFranchini, Andrew26 x11.51m

Marietta JRFee, Evan27 x11.47m

Westminster SRCarroll, Bryce28 11.43m

Westminster JRCrown, Kyle--- FOUL

Walsh JRWisecup, Roman--- FOUL

Walsh FRLester, Diontae--- FOUL

Walsh JRHerman, Brant--- FOUL

 
Event 33  Women Shot Put Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hillsdale SOLutz, Amelia1 16.42m

Ashland JRWinner, Molly2 16.02m

Akron SRBoes, Brook3 14.97m

Charleston ( JREdward, Joy4 14.69m

Oakland SRGiese, Jamie5 14.05m

Akron SRGriffiths, Gabrielle6 13.38m

Hillsdale SRParker, Averi7 13.32m

Ashland FRRini, Meagan8 13.09m

Robert Morri SRFry, Maizee9 12.49m

 
Event 25  Women Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Ashland SOStone, Miranda1 13.18m

Akron SOSypolt, Sloane2 13.14m

Akron JRStrunk, Rebecca3 12.49m

Akron FRChristensen, Brooke4 x12.22m

Westminster SRRambo, Shelby5 11.88m

Akron FRSimon, Brooke6 x11.79m

Oakland JRAnderson, Kylei7 11.69m

Oakland SOWagner, Lainee8 11.58m

Cleveland St SORadeff-Koonce, Zuriah9 11.34m

Charleston ( SRMcKinney, Abby10 11.12m

Ashland FRBotts, Keola11 10.84m

Charleston ( JRCrowder, Mallory12 10.81m

Ursuline (Oh FRWest, Xyia13 10.75m

Robert Morri SOIbiezugbe, Aria14 10.71m

Lake Erie JRGrill, Kaitlyn15 10.62m

Robert Morri FRArmstrong, Brenna16 10.59m

Westminster FRVadas, Meghan17 10.55m

West Virgini JRBuzzard, Autumn18 10.05m

Oakland FREwell, Jada19 x9.88m

Westminster JRGibson, Molly20 x9.82m

Westminster SOBurks, Lauren21 x9.72m

Oakland JRRice, Elizabeth22 x9.17m

Westminster FRBarger, Jessica23 x9.07m

Ursuline (Oh SOMaclay, Delaney24 8.16m

Westminster FRBell, Jerzey25 x8.08m

Marietta SOComiskey, Emily26 6.46m

Robert Morri FRWilson, Natavia--- FOUL

 
Event 35  Women Weight Throw Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Unattached SRRicheson, Rachel1 25.38m

Akron SRBoes, Brook2 19.71m

Ashland JRPollock, Leslie3 19.06m

Hillsdale SONewsome, Olivia4 18.46m

Akron SRGriffiths, Gabrielle5 18.44m

Ashland JRWinner, Molly6 18.15m

Hillsdale FRTyo, Tori7 17.78m

Walsh JRMiller, Tatum8 17.55m

Hillsdale SRParker, Averi9 x16.92m

Charleston ( SRMcKinney, Abby10 15.23m

 
Event 27  Women Weight Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Charleston ( JREdward, Joy1 17.59m

Unattached JRKuol, Victoria2 17.41m

Kent State JRLandrus, Kennedy3 17.34m

Hillsdale JRWight, Regan4 16.73m

Walsh JRSwartz, Maddie5 16.72m

Ashland SOStone, Miranda6 16.36m
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Finals ...   (Event 27  Women Weight Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Kent State SRFrye, Noel7 16.32m

Kent State FRCarlisle, Kaylee8 x15.95m

Oakland SRGiese, Jamie9 15.74m

Hillsdale SOLutz, Amelia10 J15.74m

Oakland JRRice, Elizabeth11 15.64m

Charleston ( JRHuber, Mia12 15.41m

Charleston ( JRCrowder, Mallory13 x15.11m

Akron FRChristensen, Brooke14 15.09m

Ashland SOHill, Alisha15 14.89m

Akron JREdwards, La'Kasja16 14.85m

Kent State FRJenkins, Madyline17 x14.80m

Akron JRStrunk, Rebecca18 x14.00m

Akron FRBergen, Bridget19 x13.71m

Westminster SRRambo, Shelby20 13.54m

Kent State SOJay, Kristen21 x13.44m

Oakland SOWagner, Lainee22 x13.22m

Charleston ( FRIngram, Claire23 x13.20m

Robert Morri FRArmstrong, Brenna24 13.03m

Walsh FRMays, Isabel25 12.89m

Walsh SOReinhart, Maria26 x12.64m

Walsh SOCostea, Julia27 x12.45m

West Virgini JRBuzzard, Autumn28 12.23m

Charleston ( JRNilsson, Ella29 x10.93m

Robert Morri FRWilson, Natavia30 9.96m

Akron FRSimon, Brooke--- FOUL

 
Event 36  Men Weight Throw Invite

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hillsdale SRHaas, Ben1 21.55m

Hillsdale FRScharer, Dom2 20.03m

Ashland SOValenti, Hayden3 19.37m

Kent State SRCrawford, Donovan4 19.10m

Akron SRGraham, Lane5 19.00m

Unattached SRDigby, Keegan6 18.12m

Walsh SRFerrucci, Colton7 17.95m

Unattached SRCox, Josiah8 17.48m

Hillsdale JRErmakov, Dima9 x17.41m

 
Event 28  Men Weight Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Charleston ( JRMessinger, Luke1 18.06m

Kent State FRBoyd Jr., Desmond2 17.49m

Akron SOVance, Chris3 17.21m

Ashland SOBidwell, Ayden4 17.20m

Kent State JRLaporte, Riley5 J17.20m

Ashland SOPatrick, Justin6 17.16m

Charleston ( JRMatthews, Jullian7 17.13m

Unattached SRMansfield, Alex8 16.79m

Akron SOKamperman, Ryan9 16.74m

Akron SONoble, Amari10 x16.19m

Akron SRWendl, Owen11 x16.11m

Ashland SORobinson, Nalin12 x16.04m

Oakland JRFoster, Blake13 16.00m

Hillsdale SRBelanich, Matthew14 15.87m

Walsh FRRichardson, Akyus15 15.66m

Charleston ( SOIngram, Jack16 x15.64m

Hillsdale SRDoughty, Isaac17 15.58m

Charleston ( SOValiente, Brian18 x15.41m

Unattached FRKotwica, Jeremy19 14.62m

Walsh JRGera, John-Paul20 14.58m

Marietta JRFranchini, Andrew21 14.57m

Lake Erie JRWoodworth, Wade22 14.47m

Marietta FRWilson, Kallen23 14.38m

West Virgini FRAmartey, Alex24 14.14m

Lake Erie SRWells, Gavin25 14.09m

Walsh JRWisecup, Roman26 x13.50m

Oakland SOCherney, Conner27 12.84m

Marietta JRFee, Evan28 x12.40m

Westminster JRCrider, Jack29 12.27m

Walsh FRLester, Diontae--- FOUL

Ashland JRHernandez, Aidan--- FOUL


